Grayhil l ,  Inc. • 561 Hillgrove Avenue • LaGrange, I l l inois 60525-5997 • USA • Phone: 708-354-1040 • Fax: 708-354-2820 • www.grayhil l .com
D
IP
S
w
itc
h
e

Reference MIL-STD-202, Method 112
Tape Seal: Polyimide film
ORDERING INFORMATION
Available from your local Grayhill Distributor.
For prices and discounts, contact a local Sales
Office, an authorized local Distributor or Grayhill.
Series
Terminal Style: W = Gull Wing, J = J-Bend
RoHS compliant
  90HBW02PRT
Packaging: R = Tape and reel packaging (750 switches/reel)
Blank = Tube packaging (each tube is 19.5" long)
Seal: P = Polyimide Seal
Blank = No Seal
Number of Positions: 02 through 10
No. of Length Length Number
Positions Inches Metric Per Tube
2 .270" 6,9 mm 60
3 .370" 9,4 mm 47
4 .470" 11,9 mm 37
5 .570" 14,5 mm 31
6 .670" 17,0 mm 26
7 .770" 19,6 mm 23
8 .870" 22,1 mm 20
9 .970" 24,6 mm 18
10 1.070" 27,2 mm 16
DIP
6
	Dip Switches
	Surface Mount Technology
	76HP - Side Actuated, PIANO-DIP
	78H - SPDT, DPST
	90HB - SPST, Low Profile
	97 - Half Pitch
	Thru-Hole
	76 - SPST Rocker
	76 and 78 - DPDT
	76 and 78 - SPDT
	78 - SPST to 4PST Slide
	78C - Right Angle Option
	79A and 79C - Linear Action Tap & Circuit Selector